
Florida Mold Testers LLC 
Website: ​ https://floridamoldtesters.com/ 
Contact:​  (954) 290-0084 
Address: ​ 1441 NE 13th Ave Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304, USA 

​
Florida Mold Testers LLC is a trusted leader in mold inspection, testing, and remediation services across Florida. 
With a commitment to safety and excellence, we provide accurate mold assessments to ensure healthier indoor 
environments for homeowners and businesses. 

Offered Services 

●​ Mold Inspection and Testing: (https://floridamoldtesters.com/mold-inspection-and-testing/) 
●​ Mold Removal and Remediation: (https://floridamoldtesters.com/mold-removal-and-remediation/) 
●​ Water Damage Restoration:  (https://floridamoldtesters.com/water-damage-restoration/) 
●​ Indoor Air Quality Testing: (https://floridamoldtesters.com/indoor-air-quality-testing/) 
●​ Surface Mold Testing:  (https://floridamoldtesters.com/surface-mold-testing/) 
●​ Storm Damage Restoration: (https://floridamoldtesters.com/storm-damage-restoration/) 
●​ Carpet Cleaning:  (https://floridamoldtesters.com/cleaning-carpet/) 
●​ Bathroom Mold Removal and Testing: 

(https://floridamoldtesters.com/bathroom-mold-removal-and-testing/) 
●​ Basement Mold Removal and Testing: 

(https://floridamoldtesters.com/basement-mold-removal-and-testing/)​
 

 

Why Choose Us? 

●​ Certified Experts 
●​ Advanced Technology 
●​ Comprehensive Reports 
●​ Customer Satisfaction 
●​ Statewide Service 

 

Air Purifiers: 

●​ Shield Aer (https://floridamoldtesters.com/product/shield-aer/) 
●​ Mini Aer: (https://floridamoldtesters.com/product/mini-aer/) 
●​ PureAir 3000: (https://floridamoldtesters.com/product/greentech-environmental-air-purifier-3000/) 
●​ Triad Aer V3 (https://floridamoldtesters.com/product/triad-aer-v3/) 

 

Our Process 

1.​ Initial Consultation 
2.​ Thorough Inspection 
3.​ Testing and Analysis 
4.​ Detailed Reporting 
5.​ Remediation Guidance​

 

https://floridamoldtesters.com/product/shield-aer/


 

Service Areas​
 We proudly serve various locations across Florida, including: 

●​ Fort pierce 
●​ Port Saint Lucie 
●​ Fort Lauderdale 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Contact Us​
For professional mold testing and remediation services, trust Florida Mold Testers LLC. Contact us today for a 
consultation and ensure a healthier living space! 

 

Website Address https://floridamoldtesters.com/ 

Booking URL https://floridamoldtesters.com/contact-us/ 

Blog https://floridamoldtesters.com/blog/ 

YouTube https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC6UWVNdxTiwOldiRqIKlXig 

Pinterest https://www.pinterest.com/floridamoldtesters/ 

Facebook https://www.facebook.com/floridamoldtesters 

Twitter https://x.com/FLmoldtesters 

Instagram https://www.instagram.com/floridamoldtesters/# 

Trustpilot https://www.trustpilot.com/review/floridamoldtesters.com 

https://floridamoldtesters.com/
https://floridamoldtesters.com/contact-us/
https://floridamoldtesters.com/blog/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC6UWVNdxTiwOldiRqIKlXig
https://www.pinterest.com/floridamoldtesters/
https://www.facebook.com/floridamoldtesters
https://x.com/FLmoldtesters
https://www.instagram.com/floridamoldtesters/#
https://www.trustpilot.com/review/floridamoldtesters.com

